DZ-LiteTM c270
A Fully-Automated, Reliable, Bench-Top Solution
INNOVATIVE ASSAY MENU
RELIABLE & COMPACT INSTRUMENT
SUPPORTS 1, 2, 3 & 4-REAGENT ASSAYS
Innovations In Clinical Diagnostics
2

6 x 5 mL 510(k) Cleared
CC23-640066
MAS™ chemTRAK® Lvl 2 Control
(Gen Chem, Electrolytes, Enzymes, Lipids & T4)
6 x 5 mL 510(k) Cleared
CC23-640067
MAS™ chemTRAK® Lvl 3 Control
(Gen Chem, Electrolytes, Enzymes, Lipids & T4)
6 x 5 mL 510(k) Cleared
Products not available for export
+1-888-DIAZYME (Tol l  Free US only )
11
DZ-Lite c270 Third Party CLIA Assay Menu
DRUGS OF ABUSE - REAGENTS
Catalog No. Assay Format Regulatory Status CR #
DZC347UR-0100 6-Acetylmorphone (6AM) 100 mL 510(k) Cleared CR230369
DZC309UR-0100 Amphetamine (AMPH) 100 mL 510(k) Cleared CR230369
DZC310UR-0100 Barbiturate (BARB) 100 mL 510(k) Cleared CR230369
DZC313UR-0100 Benzodiazepines (BENZ) 100 mL 510(k) Cleared CR230369
DZC336UR-0100 Buprenorphine (BUP) 100 mL 510(k) Cleared CR230369
DZC305UR-0100 Cannabinoids (carboxy-THC) 100 mL 510(k) Cleared CR230369
DZC306UR-0100 Cocaine/Benzoylecgonine (COCM) 100 mL 510(k) Cleared CR230369
DZC349UR-0100 Methadone Metabolite (EDDP) 100 mL 510(k) Cleared CR230369
DZC311UR-0100 Methamphetamine (METH) 100 mL 510(k) Cleared CR230369
DZC307UR-0100 Opiates 100 mL 510(k) Cleared CR230369
DZC302UR-0100 Oxycodone (OXYC) 100 mL 510(k) Cleared CR230369
CC447 pH 2 x 500mL 510(k) Exempt
DZC308UR-0100 Phencyclidine (PCP) 100 mL 510(k) Cleared CR230369
DZC618UR-0100 Sefria Fentanyl (FENT) 100 mL 510(k) Cleared CR230369
CC446 SPG (Specific Gravity) 2 x 500mL 510(k) Exempt
DZC304UR-0100 Tramadol (TRAM) 100 mL 510(k) Cleared CR230369
DRUGS OF ABUSE - CALIBRATORS
DZC10006 6AM, 10 ng/mL Calibrator 1 x 5 mL 510(k) Cleared
DZCC309UR-5-1-500 Amphetamine (AMPH) Cal, 500 ng/mL 1 x 5 mL 510(k) Cleared
DZCC309UR-5-1-1000 Amphetamine (AMPH) Cal, 1000 ng/mL 1 x 5 mL 510(k) Cleared
DZCC314UR-5-1-200 Benzodiazepines Urine, 200 ng/mL 1 x 5 mL 510(k) Cleared
DZCC336UR-10-1 Buprenorphine (BUP) Cal, 5 ng/mL 1 x 10 mL 510(k) Cleared
DZC10012-5 Cannabinoids (carboxy-THC) Cal, 50 ng/mL 1 x 5mL 510(k) Cleared
DZC10019-5 Sefria FENT (Fentanyl) Calibrator 1.0 ng/mL 1 x 5 mL 510(k) Cleared
DZCNEG-600-5 Sefria FENT (Fentanyl) Negative Standard 1 x 5 mL 510(k) Cleared
DZC10016-5 Methadone Metabolite (EDDP) Cal, 300 ng/mL 1 x 5 mL 510(k) Cleared
DZC10000-15 Multi-drug Calibrator Level 1 1 x 5 mL 510(k) Cleared
DZC10001-15 Multi-drug Calibrator Level 2 1 x 5 mL 510(k) Cleared
DZCNEG-10-1 Negative Reference 1 x 10 mL 510(k) Cleared
DZC10008-5 Opiates Urine, 2000 ng/mL 1 x 5 mL 510(k) Cleared
DZCC302UR-10-1-100 Oxycodone (OXYC) Cal, 100 ng/mL 1 x 10 mL 510(k) Cleared
DZCC302UR-10-1-300 Oxycodone, 300 ng/mL 1 x 10 mL 510(k) Cleared
100283 pH Calibrator Set, pH of 3, pH of 11.0 calibrator 2 x 25 mL 510(k) Exempt
1754 SPG (Specifc Gravity), 1.010 g/mL - Low calibrator 1 x 25 mL 510(k) Exempt
1755 SPG (Specifc Gravity), 1.010 g/mL - Low calibrator 1 x 25 mL 510(k) Exempt
DZCC304UR-10-1 TRAM (Tramadol) 200 ng/mL Cutoff Calibrator 1 x 10 mL 510(k) Cleared
Products not available for export
12
DZ-Lite c270 Third Party CLIA Assay Menu
DRUGS OF ABUSE - CONTROLS
Catalog No. Assay Format Regulatory Status CR #
DZC3004-5 6AM 7.5 ng/mL & 12.5 ng/mL Control 2 x 5 mL 510(k) Cleared
DZCC309UR-5-2-500 Amphetamine Control - 375 ng/mL & 625 ng/mL 2 x 5 mL 510(k) Cleared
DZCC309UR-5-2-1000 Amphetamine Control - 750 ng/mL & 1250 ng/mL 2 x 5 mL 510(k) Cleared
DZCC336UR-10-2 Buprenorphine (BUP) Control, 3.75 ng/mL & 6.25 ng/mL 2 x 10 mL 510(k) Cleared
DZC3005-15 THC Control Set - 37.5 and 62.5 ng/mL 2 x 15 mL 510(k) Cleared
DZC3009-5 Sefria FENT (Fentanyl) 0.5 and 1.5 ng/mL control set 2 x 5 mL 510(k) Cleared
DZC3007-5
Methadone Metabolite (EDDP) Control Set,
225 and 375 ng/mL
2 x 5 mL 510(k) Cleared
DZC3000-15 Multi Drug Control Set 1 2 x 15 mL 510(k) Cleared
DZC3001-15 Multi Drug Control Set 2 2 x 15 mL 510(k) Cleared
DZC3001-15 Opiates Control Set, 1500 and 2500 ng/mL 2 x 15 mL 510(k) Cleared
DZCC302UR-10-2-100 Oxycodone (OXYC) Control, 75 ng/mL & 125 ng/mL 2 x 10 mL 510(k) Cleared
DZCC302UR-10-2-300 Oxycodone, 225 and 375 ng/mL 2 x 10 mL 510(k) Cleared
100282 pH Control Set, pH of 3.6 control 1 x 25 mL 510(k) Exempt
100284 pH Control Set, pH of 7.0 control 1 x 25 mL 510(k) Exempt
100285 pH Control Set, pH of 10.0 control 1 x 25 mL 510(k) Exempt
1756 SPG (Specific Gravity), 1.015 g/mL - Control Level 1 1 x 25 mL 510(k) Exempt
1757 SPG (Specific Gravity), 1.030 g/mL - Control Level 2 1 x 25 mL 510(k) Exempt
DZCC304UR-10-2 TRAM (Tramadol), 150 and 250 ng/mL control 2 x 10 mL (2 lev) 510(k) Cleared
Products not available for export
13
ORDERING INFORMATION
Phone, Fax, or Email Orders